How They Work:
These versatile housings have three
element options to meet various
requirements, fuel filter, water separator,
or a water absorber. For fuel dispensing
applications a fuel filter/water separator
element is recommended.
Racors FBO-10 and FBO-14 filter

Water Absorber 26 GPM (118 LPM) 70 GPM (318 LPM) 55 GPM (250 LPM) < 2 PSID 30 PSID
6 76 7
How to Order
In The Field And On The Road
Below is a guide to help customers
order the right FBO assembly with the
accessories you need.
FBO Duplex Application FBO Mining Application
FBO Commercial ApplicationFBO Commercial Application
Assembly Element Delta P Gauge Sight Glass Drain Valve
FBO-10 Order Separately X
FBO-10-DP Order Separately X X
FBO-10-DPL Order Separately X X X
FBO-10-25M FBO-60332 X X X
FBO-14 Order Separately X
FBO-14-DP Order Separately X X
FBO-14-DPL Order Separately X X X
FBO-14-25M FBO-60341 X X X
1 2 3 4
2
1
3
4
FBO	-	10	-	DP
Fixed
Based
Operation
Flow Rates
10 = 5-40 GPM (22-181 LPM)
14 = 10-60 GPM (45-272 LPM)
None =
DP = Deferential Gauge
DPL = Delta P Gauge with
Liquid Sight Glass
MA = Marine Unit Assembly
25M = Unit with 25 Micron
Element
8 98 9
1  �72951 Monitor Adapter Plat enables the FBO‑14 to take five, RMO‑210‑4 monitor elements.
Element Chart
FBO Micron Rating Water Separator Filter Water Absorber
1 FBO-60327 FBO-60330 FBO-60333
5 FBO-60328 FBO-60331 FBO-60334
10 FBO-60353 FBO-60354 FBO-60355
25 FBO-60329 FBO-60332 FBO-60335
1 FBO-60336 FBO-60339 FBO-60342
5 FBO-60337 FBO-60340 FBO-60343
10 FBO-60356 FBO-60357 FBO-60358
25 FBO-60338 FBO-60341 FBO-60344FBO-141
(6 X 14 Element)
FBO-10
(6 X 10 Element)
Replacement Elements
Filter elements are recommended
to be used on engines to protect the
OEM supplied fuel system. Silicon
treated fuel filter elements remove
particle contaminants down to one
micron.
Filter elements can also be used
upstream before a water separator to
extend the elements life.
Water absorber elements are
recommended to absorb water and
filter out contaminants from diesel fuel
and other hydrocarbon streams.
The water separator elements are
recommended to removed water from
the fuel stream and are the most
popular elements.
8 98 9
Full Line of Racor Additives
Powershot+™ Diesel Conditioner